  AMW037 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions
 ADS-MW037-100R • AMW037 Data Sheet  August 31, 2016
©2016 Zentri. http://zentri.com
AMW037 Data Sheet
 ADS-MW037-100R • AMW037 Data Sheet  August 31, 2016
©2016 Zentri. http://zentri.com  Page | i
AMW037 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions

 ADS-MW037-100R • AMW037 Data Sheet  August 31, 2016
©2016 Zentri. http://zentri.com  Page | 23
9 Ordering Information
The AMW037 module is available in cut tape or in a bulk reel of 500 units as described in Table .
Table 13.  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AMW037/CT AMW037 on cut tape with ZentriOS pre-installed.
AMW037/R A single reel containing 500 x AMW037 modules, each with ZentriOS pre-installed. The entire
reel is packaged in an ESD and MSL3-rated moisture sensitive bag.
10 Revision History & Glossary
10.1  Revision History
Table 14: Document Revision History
Revision Date Change Description
ADS-MW037-100R Aug 20, 2016 Initial release
10.2  Glossary
In most cases, acronyms and abbreviations are defined on first use. A comprehensive list of acronyms and other
terms used in Zentri documents are provided on the Zentri website at https://docs.zentri.com/zentri/glossary.
References, Section 11  AMW037 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions
 ADS-MW037-100R • AMW037 Data Sheet  August 31, 2016
©2016 Zentri. http://zentri.com  Page | 24
11 References
Throughout this data sheet, references to other docu-
ments are listed. The following documents provide addi-
tional material:
1. IEEE 802.11 Standard – 2012
Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers.
  AMW037 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solutions
Zentri reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products or data herein to improve reliability, function, or design.
Information furnished by Zentri is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Zentri does not assume any liability arising out of the appli-
cation or use of this information, nor the application or use of any product described herein, neither does it convey any license under its
patent rights nor the rights of others.
Zentri
US Headquarters:
20 North Santa Cruz Ave
Los Gatos CA 95030
© 2016 Zentri Inc.  All rights reserved.
ADS-MW037-100R • AMW037 Data Sheet
August 31, 2016
Contact Information
+1 (408) 402 8160
Phone:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Zentri:
  AMW037/S  AMW037R  AMW037